Data sheet
All contents are Copyright ©  1996 - present WaveSplitter Technologies, Inc. All rights reserved. Preliminary and Proprietary 1 of 7
Standard
• Compliant to SFF8431/SFF8432/SFF8472
Specification
• RoHS Compliant
• Compliant to IEEE 802.3bm 100GBASE SR4

Document Number: 95-0462-V.1.2                                          100G SR4 QSFP28 to QSFP28 Active Optical Cables
WS-QS28-AOCxtyyz
Ordering Information
Part No
Specification
Package Data Rate Fiber
Cable
Type*
Cable
Length
Case
Temp.
Application
WS-QS28-AOCLC012 QSFP28 to QSFP28 4x25Gbps OM3
Round
LSZH
1m 0~70oC
100G
Ethernet
WS-QS28-AOCLC033 QSFP28 to QSFP28 4x25Gbps OM3
Round
LSZH
3m 0~70oC
100G
Ethernet
WS-QS28-AOCLC053 QSFP28 to QSFP28 4x25Gbps OM3
Round
LSZH
5m 0~70oC
100G
Ethernet
WS-QS28-AOCLC103 QSFP28 to QSFP28 4x25Gbps OM3
Round
LSZH
10m 0~70oC
100G
Ethernet
WS-QS28-AOCLC303 QSFP28 to QSFP28 4x25Gbps OM3
Round
LSZH
30m 0~70oC
100G
Ethernet
WS-QS28-AOCPC503 QSFP28 to QSFP28 4x25Gbps OM3 OFNP 50m 0~70oC
100G
Ethernet
WS-QS28-AOCxtyyz QSFP28 to QSFP28 4x25Gbps See Note
Round, see
Note
See Note 0~70oC
100G